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Canara Bank has released its official calendar, the “Canara Bank Calendar 2024,” which includes the Bank Holiday List for 2024. If you work at Canara Bank, you will receive daily updates of all programs through this calendar. You can download the calendar from the link provided below.




Canara Bank Limited is one of the largest public sector banks in India, owned by the Government of India. Established in 1906 by Ammembal Subba Rao Pai in Mangalore, the bank was later nationalized by the government in 1969.









India comprises 28 states and 8 union territories. Consequently, every year, the state governments release calendars based on the festivals celebrated in each region. For 2024, J&K has also released its calendar, which you can download from the link given below.




Canara Bank Holidays List 2024




Delhi










	Festival	Date	Day	Category
	Republic Day	26 January	Friday	Gazetted
	Mahashivratri	08 March	Friday	Restricted
	Holi	25 March	Monday	Gazetted
	Good Friday	29 March	Friday	Restricted
	Ramzan/Eid-ul-Fitr	11 April	Thursday	Gazetted
	Buddha Purnima	23 May	Thursday	Gazetted
	Bakrid	16 June	Sunday	Gazetted
	Independence Day	15th August	Thursday	Gazetted
	Muharram	17 July	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Janmashtami	26 August	Monday	Restricted
	Gandhi Jayanti	02 October	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Dussehra	12 October	Saturday	Gazetted
	Eid-e-Milad	15 September	Sunday	Restricted
	Diwali	01 November	Friday	Gazetted
	Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti	15 December	Friday	Gazetted
	Christmas day	25 December	Wednesday	Gazetted





Maharashtra











	Festival	Date	Day	 Category
	Republic Day	26 January	Friday	Gazetted
	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	19 February	Monday	Gazetted
	Mahashivratri	08 March	Friday	Gazetted
	Holi	25 March	Monday	Gazetted
	Good Friday	29 March	Friday	Gazetted
	Gudi Padwa	09 April	Tuesday	Restricted
	Ambedkar Jayanti	14 April	Sunday	Restricted
	Ram Navami	17 April	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Mahavir Jayanti	21 April	Sunday	Gazetted
	Maharashtra Day	01 May	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Ramzan/Eid-ul-Fitr	11 April	Thursday	Gazetted
	Bakrid	16 June	Sunday	Gazetted
	Independence Day	15th August	Thursday	Gazetted
	Muharram	17 July	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Parsi New Year	15th August	Thurday	Gazetted
	Ganesh Chaturthi	07 September	Saturday	Gazetted
	Gandhi Jayanti	02 October	Wednesday	Gazetted
	Dussehra	12 October	Saturday	Gazetted
	Eid-e-Milad	15 September	Sunday	Gazetted
	Diwali	01 November	Friday	Gazetted
	Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti	15 November	Friday	Gazetted
	Christmas day	25 December	Wednesday	Gazetted
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